Information shown may be subject to change in accordance with Challenger Valves and Actuators continuing development program.
©Challenger Valves and Actuators 2011
 RESILIENT SEAT BUTTERFLY VALVE
 LUGGED DN50 - DN200
 MODEL: BFL-AGA
QAD#1065, Rev0, 11.01.19
FEATURES AND BENEFITS

 Pressure Testing:  AS4795.1
Licence Number:   8434G (Manual)
HOW TO ORDER
Series Design Seat Disc & Stem Connection Rating Size Actuator
BF L N E E 5 0100 H
Example:  DN100 BF Lugged Butterfly Valve, Nitrile Seat, SS Trim, Lugged AS2129 Table E, 1050kPa (AGA approved) with Lever Handle
Series   Connection Size
BF = AS4795.1 Certified Seal on Body Butterfly Valve  E = AS2129 Table E
0050 =
2” (50mm)
0065 =
2½” (65mm)
0080 =
3” (80mm)
Seat   D = AS2129 Table D
0100 =
4” (100mm)
0125 =
5” (125mm)
0150 =
6” (150mm)
N = Nitrile (NBR)*  A = ANSI#150
0200 =
8” (200mm)
Disc & Stem   Rating   Actuator
E = CF8M Sainless Steel Disc & 431 Stainless Steel Stem  5 = 1050kPa (AGA Approved) H = Lever Handle DI (standard)
Information shown may be subject to change in accordance with Challenger Valves and Actuators continuing development program.
©Challenger Valves and Actuators 2011
 RESILIENT SEAT BUTTERFLY VALVE
 LUGGED DN50 - DN200
 MODEL: BFL-AGA
QAD#1065, Rev0, 11.01.19
TECHNICAL : VALVE DETAILS
DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHTS
Size
MM
ISO L B L1 D D1 D2 E H H1 H2
PCD NØd
Table D&E ANSI# 150 Table D  Table E ANSI#150
Weight
KGs
50 F07 (70mm) 43 47 263 40 63 86 156 145 78 75 114 121 4 X M16 4 X M16 4 X UNC 5/8 5
65 F07 (70mm) 46 50 263 57 81 103 178 152 85 75 127 140 4 X M16 4 X M16 4 X UNC 5/8 6
80 F07 (70mm) 46 52 263 67 95 118 191 156 90 75 146 152 4 X M16 4 X M16 4 X UNC 5/8 7
100 F07 (70mm) 52 59 263 90 119 143 229 178 106 75 178 191 4 X M16 8 X M16 8 X UNC 5/8 10
125 F07 (70mm) 56 62 263 115 139 171 255 191 120 75 210 216 8 X M16 8 X M16 8 X UNC 3/4 12
150 F07 (70mm) 56 62 263 141 163 198 280 203 137 75 235 241 8 X M16 8 X M20 8 X UNC 3/4 13
200 F10 (102mm) 60 67 326 191 216 249 343 241 160 93 292 299 8 X M16 8 X M20 8 X UNC 3/4 22
* Parts not  shown
6
7
5
3
1
2
8
10
4
7
9
11
ITEM COMPONENT  MATERIAL  GRADE
1 Body  Ductile Iron AS1831 500-7
2 Liner  EPDM Rubber AS1646
3 Disc  Stainless Steel ASTM A351-CF8M
4 Upper Shaft ASTM 276-431  Stainless Steel
5 Lower Shaft  Stainless Steel ASTM 276-431
6 Bottom Plug  Stainless Steel ASTM 276-304
7 Bushing  Brass EN12164-CW614N
8 Stem Seal  NBR Rubber AS1646
9 Top Bushing  Acetal Delrin ASTM-D6778-06
10 Stem Washer  Stainless Steel ASTM 182-304